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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
2/5/2023 
GROUNDHOG DAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: GROUNDHOG 
DAY 
23 Attended 
CH RON BRANDENBURG 91 
M1 ERIC J SCHOEN 89 
M2 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 88 
M3 RICHARD E HUPP 84 
AA1 MARK ALTOMARI 89 
AA2 KEITH S WONCHECK 89 
AA3 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 88 
A1 MARK A MILLER 83 
A2 SHAWN GALFORD 83 
B1 JAMES D MURPHY 83 
B2 RANDALL COSS 78 
B3 MARK A ZAVATCHAN 77 
C1 HARRY L FLOWERS 81 
C2 RAYMOND KAZMIERCZAK 80 
C3 NANCY BRANDENBURG 65 
D1 MICHAEL T KASIMIRSKY 82 
D2 WILLIS A PHILLIPS 62 
D3 RICK FRANK 54 
E1 ROBERT D CARROLL 72 
VTCH RON BRANDENBURG 91 
VTRU MARK ALTOMARI 89 
VT3 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 88 
SVCH RICHARD E HUPP 84 
SVRU JAMES D MURPHY 83 
SV3 ROBERT D CARROLL 72 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 65 
SSCH RANDALL COSS 78 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
GROUNDHOG DAY 
43 Attended 
CH GARY AMORE 92 
M1 RON BRANDENBURG 89 
M2 DAN BAUMGART 89 
M3 RICHARD E HUPP 88 
AA1 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER 89 
AA2 KEITH S WONCHECK 87 
AA3 MARK CLARKE 85 
A1 SHAWN GALFORD 89 
A2 MARK A MILLER 87 
A3 STEVE PLUSQUELLIC 84 
B1 MARK A ZAVATCHAN 86 
B2 RICHARD SAGER 83 
B3 DAVID STOLTZ 83 
C1 HARRY L FLOWERS 86 
C2 RAYMOND KAZMIERCZAK 69 
C3 NANCY BRANDENBURG 67 
D1 MARTIN T ADDIS 85 
D2 JOSEPH W RETUCCI - JR 84 
D3 WILLIAM R MOON JR 81 
E1 TERRY L STRAKA 82 
E2 BRAD T WILKINSON 74 
E3 ROBERT D CARROLL 68 
SJCH MARTIN T ADDIS 85 
SJRU CRU KAZMIERCZAK 66 
SJ3 ZACHARY M ZAVATCHAN 64 
VTCH GARY AMORE 92 
VTRU RON BRANDENBURG 89 
VT3 DAN BAUMGART 89 
SVCH RICHARD E HUPP 88 
SVRU TERRY L STRAKA 82 
SV3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 80 

LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 67 
SSCH ARVID KOBOSKY 81 
SSRU RANDALL COSS 72 
 


